Date
T, Dec. 19

Th, Dec. 21

T, Jan. 2

M, Jan. 8

T,Jan. 9

Weds., Jan. 17

Sat., Jan. 27

T, Jan. 30

M, Feb. 12

Sat., M, T, Th,F, & M
Feb. 10,12,13,15,16,19

Th & Sat.
Febh. 22 & 24

St. Thomas 5t — 6t Basketball

2023-2024
Opponent Site
Discovery Christian H
Clay City H
(game before 7/8 game)
New Hebron H
516" @ 5:15 p.m.
St. Michael A
(game before 7/8 game)
West Salem H
(game before 7/8 game)
St. Joseph’s - Olney A
(game before 7/8 game)
Clay City 6" Grade T-ment A
Hutsonville A
St. Joseph’s - Olney H
(following a volleyball game)
St. Michael 6" Grade T-ment A
Hutsonville T-ment A

(5"/6'" Grade)

Time

6:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

TBA

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

TBA

TBA

Officials

Eric Parker/Mike Walker

Jerry Martin



