## St. Thomas 5<sup>th</sup> – 6<sup>th</sup> Basketball 2023-2024

Date	<b>Opponent</b>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Officials</b>
T, Dec. 19	Discovery Christian	Н	6:00 p.m.	Eric Parker/Mike Walker
Th, Dec. 21	Clay City (game before 7/8 game)	Н	5:15 p.m.	
T, Jan. 2	New Hebron 5 <sup>th</sup> /6 <sup>th</sup> @ 5:15 p.m.	Н	6:15 p.m.	
M, Jan. 8	St. Michael (game before 7/8 game)	А	5:30 p.m.	
T, Jan. 9	West Salem (game before 7/8 game)	Н	5:15 p.m.	Jerry Martin
Weds., Jan. 17	St. Joseph's - Olney (game before 7/8 game)	А	5:15 p.m.	
Sat., Jan. 27	Clay City 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade T-ment	А	TBA	
T, Jan. 30	Hutsonville	А	6:00 p.m.	
M, Feb. 12	St. Joseph's - Olney (following a volleyball game)	Н	6:30 p.m.	
Sat., M, T, Th, F, & M Feb. 10,12,13,15,16,19	St. Michael 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade T-ment	А	TBA	
Th & Sat. Feb. 22 & 24	Hutsonville T-ment (5 <sup>th</sup> /6 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	А	TBA	